3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 By TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT‘ON‘ML FIOHTS RESERVED SEZTW 1U9P59G9A*UWGE A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION PART A RELEASED 05AU62014 | BH | BH
INng;ﬁg?wxgﬁiTER NUMBER REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T TR 6010012 TR
B1 ECR-18-013890 01SEP2018 | TB TE
e B e e SUPERSEDED BY 5-2266194- 1
- - - - 2119758~ 1 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245
- 1 1 1 1 2119082-4  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
PG E38E B T T e SUPERSEDED BY 5-2266194-2 ~ | | | | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST|243
1fl - 1 1 1 1 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472
- 1 1 1 1 7-18023-7  [SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
o 5 o NE AP HE LT AR ST SERVO T - -2l 2] -] - 2168400-6  [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
LATCH PLATE/4 - - - -] 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
SEONANARSEONN o N N DT MD |1 T | T N 1S T SERVO B ) B B 1 _ 206344071 AIR FEED MODULE 238
R : CUT EnEm e R NLATCH PLATE/) 2 JRROLETE - - - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
L 3 T e OBSOLETE i - |- ) 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
5663857 CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - 1 1 1 1 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED | 187
- 1 1 1 1 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 181
1fl - 1 1 1 1 1 -1752354-9 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 1180
- 1 1 1 1 993711711 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 11T
APPLICATOR DATA R 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
CRIMP STZE TYPE - 1 1 1 1 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1175
WIRE 11.30 mm [ 051 F - 1 1 1 1 1901680-2  |[GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 1174
INSUL [2.40 mm [.094] 0 - - - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [] 72
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (p) - 1 1 1 1 994969 -1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY | 166
408-10389 - | REF |REF|REF [REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- - -] - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
- - -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
- - -] - 21197991 HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
TERMINAL DATA: YAZAKIT TERMINAL YAZAKT CRIMP SPECIFICATION - I e e - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP. PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINAL NAME: RH TYPE TERMINAL FEMALE - - | | - - 1633743~ SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - |REFJREF| - - 2119944-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 11T
A 00-4 50 mm [ 157- 177 INJ . - 1 W W W W 4355888-6 SPACER, CRIMPER 187
] ) ) ) -] 1 1 | 1 21199561 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
X%EMQQ%[QNM ey N 1 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
SPECIFICATION - - - -2l 2 2] 2|2 2168078-1  [SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
B 1 1 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
TERMINALS APPLIED Zﬁ: -3 - 3] 33 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 62
TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL TE SEAL YAZAKT SEAL -] 1 1 | 1 2079383-4  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
21134171 T116-4488-08 1949745~ 7158-3167-80 - - -] | 5-18022-5 [SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
2113417-2 J116-4416-08 /ﬁ\ - 1 1 1 1 9855753 SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
2113417-3 1116-4416-02 S O e | 1338685- 1 PAWL, FEED 56
2113417-4 1B16-4416-02 44 s 4] 4 2168400-1  [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54
1949838 | 114-4416-02 ol 2ol 271 2102 2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 ¥ 12.0 53
- 1 1 1 1 50180301 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
- - 1 1 1 1 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT .II CRIMP HEIGHT -] | 1 1 1 6907532 SPACER, TONKER 50
SIT/E rgJ mm [ INCH ] REFERENCE SETTING - - - | ? 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
0.50mm? 1.054/-0.05 [.041+/-.002] 6. 7 - - - - - | 2119652-1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
Lfl - B 21196531 FEED CAM, POST FEED A7
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS *WARNIT NG Aﬁx S R I I N 2-2119656-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY (] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO - l { 1 1 1 ;g;gi;g; zég’ QEECST;EEé ?&gEXFEE? jf
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION LARGEST WI RE S I ZE SETT I NG : USE OF SETT I NGS _ | _ 1 1 1 2119645~ DIS(E NUMEERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING N I I I i i S119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIN PACK 39
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT WIiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. -] 1 1 | 1 2119644~ RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
ASS@@EEKNI%%E E%ESWWE?E Eé@XRﬁuxggfiCATOR” CONVERSION: 8-2266385-4 Zﬁl - | | | | | SRR (A HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266385-4 - | - 1 1 1 21190921 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 39
R U T s s[SURRORT, TEmMTA )
‘ -2l 22122 2079383-5  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
5 ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE -] | 1 1 1 21613281 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. R 1 1 1 1 1320908-6  |SPACER. STRIP GUIDE 30
/6N APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEMS 62 & 180 S L N L N e 2119959-1 |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 242, -] 1 1 | 1 455888 -3 SPACER, CRIMPER 128
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37. T 1 1 1 1 3,0028-2  |STRIP GUIDE 54
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. o B B R R R R 1-16028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 120
/8\ MAGNET. ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N - | | | | Lo L : -
LT tar ol es - 1 1 1 1 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION | (%
-] | 1 1 1 1 -356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR (0
Zﬁx CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE N 1 1 | 1 2119805-1  [SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 110
L L N[ A16707- T [FLOATTHG SIEHR, FRom 9
“1‘ N | 1 1 1 1 4-1633928-0 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEELT T - T 1T - T - T- 2119957-2  [APPLLCATOR SHIM PACK 1260 N | | | | 5-040641-4 |SPACER 7
CORADDTTTONAL TREORMATTON, A N R §-21084-0 |O-RING, 616 1D, 070 DIA. MAT. 1252 - -1-1T-1T-1- : f 6
4/\g TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, - - - - 1 - 2119640~ PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 17250 - 1 1 1 1 1 2119181-2 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
SEM?¥% égigl&g ASEFé;TﬁgHI&ngUET%gﬁAga%ETOEOgHiD%?%?OiiEE - - - - - 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 - 1 1 1 1 2-238011-2 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
INFORMATION . - - -] - 2119641-1  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248 N | 1 1 1 1 6-1633965-8 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
Z/\L R 2119798-1  |DETENT PIN 1247 - 1 1 1 1 455888 -2 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
yggNSﬁfnggﬁnglﬁE@OQGSR%gPAggfgjg ﬁDﬁgjﬁNﬁfP§;§@T§§13H$>op L N 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246 N | w w w w 3-1673600-9 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
A 77| -7]-6]-5|-2]-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION o 77| -7]-6|-5|-2|-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION o
TS EOLIGTOR AL eI, Wi o stk e P T
1‘1 APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD D IVENS 0% e e R AR AP R T %HSW%
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. /X W{/& %j( I <: \/ E{% ES I <> %J il e — Ocean Side feed
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. R ] Applicator
ﬁ Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg i v APPLICATION SPEC i
THIS APPLICATOR IS SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STIPPER SEAL TERMIATING UNIT. o \ dPC ) STZE [ CAGE CODE [ORRWING WO RESTRICTED 70
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES +
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2266385 B
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET | OFA REVB}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3

it DWE?OB HIGMAN 02JULzom4 C_ TE Connectivity
DIMENSITONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHéBAH‘EY e — HOrHSburg’ e
’ OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 02JUL2014 [name ‘
| ATLANTIC VERSION -
Lre 1 ) Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE @ o S TROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eiiti v -
' ' ' 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
. e (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AGLES A 1L oo1rs [@2266 385
ATR FEED _ i
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE {7 SHEET 0 MVA MVBW

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

5 4 3 fa
THIS DRAWING 15 UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Toc DIsT REVISONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 - — s " e
SEE SHEET 1
ol
0.5 REF
A % (::)REF
SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETAIL
—=—=—1.0£0.5
~
| RN
0 -
b
o)
)N
!
TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION
—
REF
$—19.010.5
] $
(59rer
HOLDDOWN SET-UP
SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED
I[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES
CAM POST T TONS | =1
E;;I____dL

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 21195909~ A 66 TR SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
PACIFIC VERSITON PART - SEE SHEET |
TERMINATOR NUMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER
PP 66385 B N E—CR PTG HT—A ST e oy OBSOLETE
- w w 1 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
Y NEEEEEEEEE 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
PP 63857 B N E—CR PTG HT—A ST P OBSOLETE - T ; T T ;;égiéég ;EEéETgW%&iépngéAMg = gjé
S e 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
SERVO - - -] - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
e B e CATCH PLATE/, OBSOLETE —— T 1197402 156 TOENTIFICATION o
e B R T Rt R ST M OBSOLETE - - - 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 198
7-2266385-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - 1 1 1 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 182
- w w 1 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 181
o\ | - | | w w w 1-1752354-9 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
- w w w 993111-1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
APPLICATOR DATA - 1 1 1 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION [ 76
CRIMP S/t TVPE - w w w 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
WIRE [1.30 mm [.051] F - 1 1 1 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 1 74
TNSUL 12 20 mm T 0941 0 - - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1772
- w w w 994969- 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS :
108-10380 L] - |REF|REF|REF|REF|  994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
S N 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 63
- w w w 8-21084-1 |O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 152
S N 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
- w w w 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
TERMINAL DATA: YAZAKT TERMINAL YAZAKT CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 1 1 1 2079383-8 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
TERMINAL NAME: RH TYPE TERMINAL FEMALE A4 44| 216840005  [SHCY, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 lj;
S e 2119653-2  |FEED CAM, POST FEED
WIRE STRIP LENGTH - :
T e = INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE Q SO R O A I O 2-2119656-2 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1 4]
' SRl — : 7 7 R 2119650-1  |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
sont et @) e er B - 2119092-2 [BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
S N 2119799-1 HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
TERMINALS APPLIED - | - |REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL TE SEAL YAZAKT SEAL - ] | - - 16337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASH 133
2113417-1 T116-4488-08 1949745- | 7158-3167-80 B I 15 A c119944-1  JFEED FINGER ASSEMBLY, ST W@Ej
1134170 T116 441608 - w w w 455888 -6 SPACER, CRIMPER
D113417-3 T116-4416-07 - 1 W W W 2119956-1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7]
D113417-4 TB16-4416-07 - | - | | 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6/
1949838 1 T114-4416-02 -2l 222 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
- w w w 2119793-1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
- 7 SN - T3 3] 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 |62
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT 9 , ) , _ -
® = ‘@ 1 1 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
S1/LE F—|mm L[INCH] =+ REFERENCE SETTING AT T T 985515-3  |SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
0.50mme 1.05¢/-0.05 [.041+/-.002] 6.1 S N 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
S A - R B 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
- w w w 5018030-1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 57
- w w w 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
*WARNING B R 690753-2  |SPACER, TONKER 50
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TTEM 40 10 S I AR N N Y 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
in LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS [ U] giieese [FEED O, PREFEED -
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING : e
WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOL ING - w w 1 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS : - w w w 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
- w w w 2119644~ RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
Zﬁl GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY T 1 1 w 17523563 TSUPPORT TERWINAL ¥
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION -l 222 2079383-5  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
SHEE T SUPPLLED WETH THE APPLICATOR. T 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - W W W 1320908-6 | SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
QESﬁ%%%gALSE%E%E@?QHFngiéﬁTAggw?gi%oR” CONVERSION: 8-2266385-4 L | | | cl19959° 1 [ASSEMBLY, oIRIP GUIDE =
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266385-4 S I N I O B O B 450888-3 | OPACER, CRIMPER 28
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266385-5 - w w w 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE " | | | 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N ] 1 1 1 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR 13
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 180 L | | | Sccco) 0 oPRIND, LOWPRESSTON e
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEMS 242. | : l 1 1 1 szﬁﬁiifWA gggié igfég? o lé
1\ - - ,
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. N w w w 318707-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
/3\ WAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY 1N | | | | 4-1653926-0 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - 1 1 1 5-240641-4 |SPACER ]
A o :
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - -
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - W W W c119782-1 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25 | | | | cl19781-2 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 0
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. S 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 S L I B R N 2-238011-2 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
- - - - - — w | w w w 6-1633965-8 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
Aﬁl SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET | 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCHo-12, MISUMI ,2119 | - -
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. - | | | | [-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246 | ! ! ! 495888~ ¢ SPACER, CRIMPER 2
/1IN TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE L | | | c119082-4 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |,44 D | | | | e |
- : [TEM
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE “771-271-251-221-211 PART NO DESCRIPTION mgM 1T -27)-25|-22]-21) PART NO DESCRIPTION N0
?ﬁFggﬁAﬁ?gilNG. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL T R B B e o 07201 CjiyzgngE%ﬂmﬁvw
THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. S E— A B — forisburg, PA 17105-3608
THE INSULATION @ IS 1.35- 1. 70mm [.053 - 067 IN.] P AC I ’j I C v E R S I ON . OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APS?STOUGH 02JUL20T4 |name OCGOH S\de FGGd
0 PLC —+- PRODUCT SPEC )
ZA\XAPPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD | PLC t ) Applicator
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 %ﬁ}{:::}éii = ELICT O SEe )
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE 17O THREADS. ‘ ‘ 4 PLC +- SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) AGLES A N A 1] 00779 (o066 385 )
AA!L THIS APPLICATOR IS SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STIPPER SEAL TERMIATING UNIT. ] ] i
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE {7 SHEET 3 OFA REVB}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPE

MECHANTCAL

/@REF
O

0.5 REF
h{{@m

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL

—==—1.04+£0.5

I

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

REF

SERVO

[—19.010.5

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF
REF F[jgj_'

=il =—
L =

CAM POSTTTONS

S0mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

o —

- U

FEED TRACK POSITTION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

THE BRaNECT 10 COANGE AND TE CoNTrOLL I NGOG NELRING Orean| oAt Ion" | DWN 02JUL2014 o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. BOB HIGMAN (G TE COHHGCJHV\JW
C% SALEY 02JuL2014 C%%%%) ilfizﬁ;7Horrsbur% PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD 02JUL2014 [namME ‘
mm _D_oTouc Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e = hoplicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC +- - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheefs 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @ngtg : S SE—
AAAAAA +- -
VATERIAL  |FinisH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2266385

Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F [ 4 4 EH
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_13
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



